
D E S S E R T

£8.00

£7.00

£8.50

£7.00

£9.50

CHOCOLATE AND CLEMENTINE TORTE
Berry Compote
DF, GF, VE, V, NF

LEMON POSSET
Raspberry Garnish
NF

APPLE & BLACKCURRANT CRUMBLE TART
Vanilla ice cream or vanilla custard
NF

SALTED CARAMEL AND PEAR MOUSSE
Biscuit base, salted caramel ice cream, mirror 
glaze, contains nuts

CHEESE PLATTER OF THREE CHEESES 
Celery, grapes, chutney, and biscuits 

£8.00

£7.50

£3.00
PER SCOOP

£13.50

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 
Toffee Sauce, vanilla ice cream 

VANILLA CREME BRULEE 
Homemade shortbread
GF available on request, NF

ICE-CREAMS & SORBETS
Please ask your server for today’s selections
DF available, GF 

SUPERIOR CHEESE PLATTER OF FIVE 
CHEESES 
Celery, grapes, chutney, and biscuits 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
All our food and drinks have been freshly prepared in our premises where we handle all allergens. If you have a food allergy or 

intolerance, please speak to your server before you order your meal or drinks.
VE = Vegan, V = Vegetarian, GF = Gluten Free, DF = Dairy Free, NF = Nut Free

SERVICE CHARGE
If paying by cash or card a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. If charged back to your room

a 3% service charge will be applied to your final bill. This charge will be wholly distributed to our team members.

D R I N K S

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

TEAPIGS TEA                                                                                                   
Choose From: Breakfast, Chamomile, Pepper-
mint Leaves, Super Fruit, Earl Grey, Mao Feng 
Green, Lemon & Ginger. Twining’s English 
Breakfast

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO

AMERICANO

HOT CHOCOLATE

£6.50

£6.50

£11.00

£7.00

£6.50

£5.75

£19.00

IRISH COFFEE
Coffee, Irish whiskey, brown sugar and cream

BAILEYS COFFEE
Coffee, Baileys and cream

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Vodka, Espresso Coffee, Kahlua and
Brown Sugar

COURVOISIER BRANDY

REMY MARTIN COGNAC

COCKBURNS RUBY PORT

MAXIME TRIJOL XO 

For more options please ask your server for our 
full bar menu


