

DESSERT

CHOCOLATE AND CLEMENTINE TORTE <i>Berry Compote</i> <i>DF, GF, VE, V, NF</i>	£8.00	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Toffee Sauce, vanilla ice cream	£8.00
LEMON POSSET Raspberry Garnish NF	£7.00	VANILLA CREME BRULEE Homemade shortbread GF available on request, NF	£7.50
APPLE & BLACKCURRANT CRUMBLE TART Vanilla ice cream or vanilla custard NF	£8.50	ICE-CREAMS & SORBETS Please ask your server for today's selections DF available, GF	£3.00 PER SCOOP
SALTED CARAMEL AND PEAR MOUSSE Biscuit base, salted caramel ice cream, mirror glaze, contains nuts	£7.00	SUPERIOR CHEESE PLATTER OF FIVE CHEESES Celery, grapes, chutney, and biscuits	£13.50
CHEESE PLATTER OF THREE CHEESES Celery, grapes, chutney, and biscuits	£9.50		

DRINKS _

TEAPIGS TEA Choose From: Breakfast, Chamomile, Pepper-	£3.50	IRISH COFFEE Coffee, Irish whiskey, brown sugar and cream	£6.50
mint Leaves, Super Fruit, Earl Grey, Mao Feng Green, Lemon & Ginger. Twining's English Breakfast		BAILEYS COFFEE Coffee, Baileys and cream	£6.50
FLAT WHITE	£3.50	ESPRESSO MARTINI	£11.00
CAPPUCCINO	£4.00	Vodka, Espresso Coffee, Kahlua and Brown Sugar	
LATTE	£4.00	COURVOISIER BRANDY	£7.00
ESPRESSO	£3.00	REMY MARTIN COGNAC	£6.50
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	£3.50	COCKBURNS RUBY PORT	£5.75
AMERICANO	£3.50	MAXIME TRIJOL XO	£19.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.00	For more options please ask your server for our full bar menu	

ALLERGEN STATEMENT

All our food and drinks have been freshly prepared in our premises where we handle all allergens. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to your server before you order your meal or drinks.

VE = Vegan, V = Vegetarian, GF = Gluten Free, DF = Dairy Free, NF = Nut Free

SERVICE CHARGE

If paying by cash or card a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. If charged back to your room a 3% service charge will be applied to your final bill. This charge will be wholly distributed to our team members.